KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MSCZ0OO-II/May-2022/1

Result
Master of Science (Zoology), Semester - II, Examination held in May, 2022

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on
account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous
Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

Total Marks: 425

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidate

21211200001
21211200002

21211200003
21211200004
21211200005
21211200006
21211200007
21211200008
21211200009
21211200010

2017.H) /A.342
2018.) /A488

2018.) /A.489

2021.MJ /A552
2021.MJ /A.553
2021.MJ /A554
2021.MJ /A.555
2021.MJ /A557
2021.MJ /A.556
2021.MJ /A.665

JALANDHAR
Aug 10, 2022

KIRANDEEP KAUR
SONAL KOUNDAL

LIZA

BHAVNA

SATUTI

SHAKSHI KATHURIA
ZUBAIDA KHANEM
MAMTA CHAUHAN
ANJU DEVI
AMISHA

HARJINDER SINGH

KUSHAL KUMAR
KOUNDAL
RAMESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
SHAMSHER SINGH
HARINDER SINGH
MANSHA MOHD
ASHWANI KUMAR
DWARKA RAM
ANIL KUMAR

DALJINDER KAUR

SURENDRA DEVI
KOUNDAL
RINA

KAMLESH KUMARI
SEEMA KUMARI
NIRMALA

HAZRA BEGUM
NISHA KUMARI
RAJU DEVI

BABITA

R(MZOL-2481)
330D

285
349D
310
324D
328D
332D
274
306

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



