KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MSCZOO-II/May-2022/1

Result

Master of Science (Zoology), Semester - II, Examination held in May, 2022

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Total Marks: 425	
					Result	
Full Subject	ts Candidate					
21211200001	2017.HJ /A.342	KIRANDEEP KAUR	HARJINDER SINGH	DALJINDER KAUR	R(MZOL-2481)	
21211200002	2018.J /A.488	SONAL KOUNDAL	KUSHAL KUMAR KOUNDAL	SURENDRA DEVI KOUNDAL	330 D	
21211200003	2018.J /A.489	LIZA	RAMESH KUMAR	RINA	285	
21211200004	2021.MJ /A.552	BHAVNA	RAJESH KUMAR	KAMLESH KUMARI	349 D	
21211200005	2021.MJ /A.553	SATUTI	SHAMSHER SINGH	SEEMA KUMARI	310	
21211200006	2021.MJ /A.554	SHAKSHI KATHURIA	HARINDER SINGH	NIRMALA	324 D	
21211200007	2021.MJ /A.555	ZUBAIDA KHANEM	MANSHA MOHD	HAZRA BEGUM	328 D	
21211200008	2021.MJ /A.557	MAMTA CHAUHAN	ASHWANI KUMAR	NISHA KUMARI	332 D	
21211200009	2021.MJ /A.556	ANJU DEVI	DWARKA RAM	RAJU DEVI	274	
21211200010	2021.MJ /A.665	AMISHA	ANIL KUMAR	BABITA	306	

JALANDHAR Aug 10, 2022 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations